BOLT-DOWN FUSEEV
EFT EV Fuse
Adler EFT series EV fuses are specially engineered
and tes ted to prov ide best - in -c lass pro tec t ion
performance in protecting high power battery charging
and managing systems of Electrical Vehicles and
Hybrid Electrical Vehicles, up to 200 Vdc in ratings
from 100A to 500A.

High breaking capacity to 20kA
For Short Circuit Protection
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EFT  A 02
Product Series: EFT
Ampere Code: See Table 1
Size: A:20x20 mm
          B:29x25mm
Supplementary Code 85Vdc:
3350
�
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Ampere Code Rated Voltage
150Vdc
100 A
150 A
200 A
250A
300A
350A
400 A
500 A
350 A
400 A
500 A
350A
400A